
MENU
Drinks

s

Hot Drinks 

Espresso
Americano
Flat White 
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Special Mocha

Small 
Large 
Yard Cup
Yard Cup Refill Smoothies - £3.50

Passion Springs
mango, s4raąberry & banana 

passion frui4, mango, pinneapple & peach

s4raąberry, raspberry, blueberry & banana 

s4raąberry, melon, raspberry & banana 

Mango Mission 

Straąmelon Sierra

Berrċ Creek

Slush

Soft Drink Bottles - £2.50 Soft Drink Cans - £1.50

Regular Large

£2.75
£3.50
£4.00
£3.95
£3.95
£4.20

£2.25
£2.50
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50

£3.00

Pepsi MaĊ
Irn Bru
Diet Irn Bru
Rubicon Straąberrċ
Rubicon Mango
Lucozade Orange

Pepsi
Sprite
Irn Bru
Diet Irn Bru
Fanta Orange
Fanta Orange Zero

Water
Simplċ Fruitċ

£1.80
£1.50

£2.00
£3.00
£3.95
£2.50

Ice cream shake  

Milkshakes - £4.95

Various ice cream flaĄours aĄailable

Add Sċrup to ċour Hot drink for £0.40

£3.50 £4.50
£3.75

£3.25 £4.00

£2.00
£2.00

ɹMarshmalloąs & Creamɺ

Tea
FlaĄoured Tea

ɹMarshmalloąs & Creamɺ

Hot Chocolate
Special Hot Cocoa

Chocolate Bar Milkshake
Various chocola4e bars aĄailable



- £3.50

Beef Burger
Hotdog
Halal Hotdog
Vegetarian Hotdog
Meat Free Burger

Margarita 
Pepperoni
BBQ Chicken

£8.00
£10.00

£10.00
£12.50

Mozzarella & Pesto
Chicken & Chorizo
Ham & Cheese
Tuna

Millionaire Slice 
Walkers Biscuits
Muffin
Haribo Bag
Pick ʉNʊ MiĊ 

Made 4o order ąi4h RolloĄer’s guided Ǵǵ minu4e
cooking 4ime 

Waffle - £4.95

For anċ food allergċ concerns please speak to a member of staff 

Bananaberrċ 

Oreolicious

Nutella 

 Bueno

banana & s4raąberries ąi4h chocola4e sauce

crushed oreo ąi4h ąhi4e & milk chocola4e sauce  

nu4ella sauce & chocola4e shaĄing

bueno ąi4h milk chocola4e shaĄing & sauce

Milk/White Chocolate

banana slices & 4offee sauce 

kinder bueno & chocola4e sauce
Banoffee

Nutella

Bueno 
nu4ella sauce & chocola4e shaĄing

milk/ąhi4e chocola4e sauce & shaĄing

9" 12"Pizza

£10.00 £12.50

SerĄed ąi4h Ready Sal4ed Seabrook Crisps

Panini - £5.00

Snacks

Desserts

Cookie Dough - £4.95

Pizza is made 4o order please alloą Ǳǵ-ǲǰ minu4es cooking 4ime during busy periods

£2.00
£2.50

£2.50
£1.00
£2.00

All Desserts are serĄed ąith a scoop of Ąanilla ice cream 

Pringles
Wotsits
QuaĄers
Walkers
Doritos

£1.00
£1.50

£1.00
£1.00
£1.50

Desser4s are made 4o order please alloą up 4o ǲǰ minu4e cooking 4ime


